131
Typical Components
(1)  Roof deck
(2) Raised bed
(3) Opti onal 1.14mm thick Vexcolt EPDM membrane
 or torch applied waterproofi ng membrane (by others)
(4) M6 x 75mm galvanised dipped,
 carbon steel self-tapping concrete screws

5
3
10
132
 Expansion Joint Selecti on Criteria Load Rati ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Roof - Roof
75 ± 37 [75]
- - - -
52
-
212 344 600-A25-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 257 368 600-A25-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 323 418 600-A25-150-(H1)
58
200 ± 100 [200] 397 532 600-A25-200-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 547 649 600-A25-300-(H1)
400 ± 200 [400] 700 780 600-A25-400-(H1)
500 ± 250 [500] 842 922 600-A25-500-(H1)
Roof - Wall
75 ± 37 [75]
- - - - 52 95
183 228 600-A26-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 207 241 600-A26-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 260 268 600-A26-150-(H1)
200 ± 100 [200] 396 318 600-A26-200-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 418 495 600-A26-300-(H1)
400 ± 200 [400] 695 518 600-A26-400-(H1)
500 ± 250 [500] 791 618 600-A26-500-(H1)
 EXTERNAL CENTRE PLATE EXPANSION JOINT
Roof to Roof   |   Roof to Wall
75 - 500 mm ( 3 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 600 : A25-A26